
) ~ 
/ Are you a member? ..........._...._ 

,,..,,.- Enroll now or quote your \ / 
m•mberahlp number to _,,,.,.-
credit .. Green Point&• 

to your occount 

INFORMATION INVOICE 
Room Type - Towers Exclusive Double 

_,..-,,.~- ---mJ INDIA PVT LTD 
59 Vijaya Raghava Road, 
Tnagar, Chennai 17 
Chennai TN 6000 I 7 

GST !N 

'Narn\a, Mahi\ 
A.RlSTON THERMO lNDlA \>VT l 

Email Id - mohi1.narula@vodafone.com 
Stay points credited to your card : Cl1C CI I £8908 

Room Number - 5404 
Arrival - l4-DEC-21 22:43 

Departure - 15-DEC-21 

Pax - 1 / 0 

Room Rate - INR 7500 

Confim1ation No - 64202258 

Folio View - 02 

PAN -AAACI5950L, GSTIN - 19AAACI5950LlZ7, Place of Supply- 19-West Bengal 

Date Description Reference 

14-12-21 996311-Accommodation Charges 145765850 
14-12-21 CGST @ 6% 
14-12-21 SGST @ 6% 
15-12-21 Master Card 

XXXXXXXXXXXX6686 XX/XX 

Total 
Balance 
Room Charges 
Food & Beverage 
Other 
Tax 

CGST 
SGST 
IGST 

CESS I 

CESS 2 
VAT 

Debit 

7,500.00 
450.00 
450.00 

8,400.00 
0.00 

7,500.00 
0.00 
0.00 

900.00 

450.00 

450.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Hours 

Hours 

Credit . 
(Amount m INR) 

8,400.00 

8,400.00 
INR 
INR 
INR 
INR 
INR 

INR 
INR 
INR 

INR 

INR 
INR 

"This Invoice contains a summary page with a dynamic QRA in compliance with the Notification No. 14/2020 - Cent~\ Tax dated 2 I .Q3.2020" 

Printed By : J1l Page I of2 Printed At: IS-DEC-21 11:27 Hours 

" You create a Positive Footprint when you stay with us. Because ITC i~~l\ffl!'bmpany in the world of its size, to achieve the three major global environmental distinctions of 
being water positiv6',E&il~i~itrf€'3iiil kcllidllMl:SkQ-.e'c~ltjj1>b!iil~. 37 J.L. NEHRU ROAD, KOLKATA 700 071, WEST BENGAL, INDIA 

CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER: L16005WBl910PLC001985 VISIT US AT WWW.ITCPORTAL.COM 

ITC ROYAL BENGAL, KOLKATA - A LUXURY COLLECTION HOTEL IS INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED BY ITC LIMITED 
UNDER LICENSE FROM MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL, INC.OR ONE OF ITS AFFILIATES 

1 JBS HALDANE AVENUE, KOLKATA 700 046, WEST BENGAL, INDIA. T 91 33 4446 4646 

ITCHOTELS.COM/ITCROYALBENGAL 
LUXURYCOLLECTION,COM/ITCROYALBENGAL 

THE LUXURY COLLECTION HOTELS & RESORTS 
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