CLUB o your account

INFORMATION INVOICE

Room Type

Towers Exclusive Double

Room Number

14-DEC-21 22:43

Hours

Arrival Departure

15-DEC-21

Hours

Candit

Pax Room Rate - 1/0

INR 7500

Confirmation No

- 64202258

Folio View

- 02

GST IN

Tnagar, Chennai 17 Chennai TN 600017

59 Vijaya Raghava Road,

Narula, Mohit ARISTON THERMO INDIA PVT L

Email Id - mohit.narula@vodafone.com

Stay points credited to your card: CITC C11E8908

INDIA PVT LTD

PAN - AAACI5950L, GSTIN - 19AAACI5950L1Z7, Place of Supply - 19-West Bengal

Date	Description	Reference	Debit	(Amount in INR)
14-12-21	996311-Accommodation Charges	145765850	7,500.00	
14-12-21	CGST @ 6%		450.00	
14-12-21	SGST @ 6%		450.00	
15-12-21	Master Card			8,400.00
	XXXXXXXXXXXXX6686 XX/XX	ζ		
		Total	8,400.00	8,400.00
		Balance	0.00	INR
,D		Room Charges	7,500.00	INR
		Food & Beverage	0.00	INR
		Other	0.00	INR
		Tax	900.00	INR
		CGST	450.00	INR
		SGST	450.00	INR
		IGST	0.00	INR
		CESS 1	0.00	INR
		CESS 2	0.00	INR
		VAT	0.00	INR

"This Invoice contains a summary page with a dynamic QR

e in compliance with the Notification No. 14/2020 - Central Tax dated 21.03.2020"

Printed By:

Page 1 of 2

Printed At: 15-DEC-21 11:27 Hours

"You create a Positive Footprint when you stay with us. Because ITC is the only company in the world of its size, to achieve the three major global environmental distinctions of being water positive FSANSTERFOR INFO 1971, WEST BENGAL, INDIA CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER: L16005WB1910PLC001985 VISIT US AT WWW.ITCPORTAL.COM

ITC ROYAL BENGAL, KOLKATA - A LUXURY COLLECTION HOTEL IS INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED BY ITC LIMITED UNDER LICENSE FROM MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL, INC.OR ONE OF ITS AFFILIATES

1 JBS HALDANE AVENUE, KOLKATA 700 046, WEST BENGAL, INDIA. T 91 33 4446 4646

ITCHOTELS.COM/ITCROYALBENGAL LUXURYCOLLECTION.COM/ITCROYALBENGAL